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LPG VALVES

BEHTWUIIN 3A BTEYHEH A3

BeHTWUNu 3a nbnHeHe Te4yHa dra3a ¢ ABOEH KOHTpon
Double check filler valves

KPUCMETAN 0OL

REE[].

3a 6bp3o 1 6e3onacHo 3apexaaHe Ha CTaLuyoHapHU M TPAHCMOPTHY PE3epBoapy C BTEYHEH ra3. 3aTBapsT aBTOMaTU4HO Mpu

cnupaHe Ha noTtoka

For quick and safe tank and track filling with LPG liquid phase.They close automatically when flow stops
Ne6uT - Liquid Propane Capacity, GPM

MpucvepuHsaBaHe - Connection

Kbm
Kbm TpbbaTta peaepsoapa
- WU To the tank
P ,’ 13/4" ACME 11/4" M NPT
o 13/4" ACME 11/4" M NPT

21/4" ACME 2"M NPT
2 1/4" ACME 2"M NPT
13/4"MACME 1 3/4"F ACME

Rego
Type

L7579CT
6579C
6587EC
6584C
7577V

5 psig

50

92
156

10 psig 25psig 50 psig 75 psig

70
110
130
220

M

174
206
348

157
246
291
492

192
301
356

ApanTtop 3a nbnHeHe - Filling adapter

BeHTunN 3a NbiIHEHe TeyHa (pa3a c ABOEH KOHTPON U pbYeH chepuyeH KpaH
Double check filler valves with manual shutoff

Kopg
Code

314100
312000
311908
311909
314101

3a 6'bp30 1 6e3onacHo 3apexagaHe Ha CTalMoOHapHU U TPaHCNOPTHU pe3epBoapn C BTEYHEH ras.
3aTBapﬂT aBTOMaTUYHO NpY cNupaHe Ha noToka. PbyHMA cpepuyeH kpaH ocurypsBsa gonbiiHATENHA 3alimTa

For quick and safe tank and track filling with LPG liquid phase.

They close automatically when flow stops.Manual shutoff provides additional protection
Nebwut - Liquid Capacity I/min.

3.7 bar

MpucvepunHasaHe - Connection

Kbm
g Kbm Tpbbata pesepeoapa
DU {E2) To the tank

"] 13/4" ACME 11/4" M NPT

Rego
Type

7501

1 bar 1.7 bar
differ. differ.
233 344

BeHTuUnu 3a rasoBa ¢a3a - U3paBHABALUU HaNAraHeTo
Double check vapor equalizing valves

differ.
473

Kog
Code

314121

Cnyxart 3a u3paBHsiBaHe Ha HansiraHeTo MeXAy 3axpaHBalUMs U 3apexaaHus pesepBoapu

3aTBapsiT aBTOMATUYHO MpU CAMpaHe Ha noToka

Designed to facilitate loading operations by providing equalization of pressures in the supply and storage containers
They close automatically when flow stops

MoTok Ha 3aTBapsiHe
Closing flow rate

MpucwenuHsaBaHe - Connection

Rego
Kbm TpbbaTta Kbm pesepBoapa Type
To the pipe To the tank
11/4" ACME 3/4" M NPT 7573DC
13/4" ACME 1 1/4" M NPT 3183AC
Paszgenutenu

Pull-away valves

SCFH

4

,100

10,000

at 100 psig

Kop
Code

314015
314016

KoHcTpyunpaHu 3a cnvpaHe Ha n3tu4aHeTo Ha hriyma OT ABETe CTPaHU B CryYail Ha pa3KbCBaHe Ha Bpb3KkaTta
The valve is designed to stop gas escape from both upstream and downstream lines in the event of a pull-away

MpucbeanHsiBaHe
Connection, F,
NPT

o

3/4"
1"
11/4"

-~ Z

Rego Type

A2141A6
A2141A8
A2141A10
A2141A16

[e6uT - Liquid Propane Capacity, GPM

5 psig
1
21
52
250

10 psig
16
30
75

350

25 psig

25
47
120
550

TexHu4eckuTe AaHHKU NnoanexaT Ha npomsiHa 6e3 yBegomnexue - Technical data are subject to change without prior notice

50 psig
36
67
170
750

Koa
Code

316005
316006
316007
316008

H27

A3 - GAS



